The bidder have to furnish tender paper along with the non
refundable cost of tender of Rs. 1000/- (Rupees One Thousand) deposited in shape of
Demand Draft in favour of "CDO-cum-EO, Odisha Livelihoods Mission-NRLM,
Nabarangpur" payable at SBI, Nabarangpur.

A sum of Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen thousand) only shall be deposited by the intending
bidders in shape of Demand Draft in favour of "CDO-cum-EO, Odisha Livelihoods

Mission-NRLM, Nabarangpur" payable at SBI, Nabarangpur as security deposit. After

completion of quotation process, the security amount will be refunded to unsuccessful